Exam Schedule (Autumn 2025) 1404-1

Date(AD)

10/14/2025

10/15/2025

10/18/2025

10/25/2025

10/26/2025

10/28/2025

11/8/2025

11/12/2025

11/18/2025

11/22/2025

11/25/2025

11/29/2025

12/6/2025

12/10/2025

12/13/2025

Date(Solar)

1404/7/22

1404/7/23

1404/7/26

1404/8/03

1404/8/04

1404/8/06

1404/8/17

1404/8/21

1404/8/27

1404/9/01

1404/9/04

1404/9/08

1404/9/15

1404/9/19

1404/9/22

Day

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Saturday

‘Wednesday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

‘Wednesday

Saturday

10:30 12

Pathophysiology of Pulmonary Diseases

Introduction to Pharmacology

Pathophysiology of Hematologic Diseases

Hematologic Patho- Pharmacology

Pathophysiology of Cardiovascular diseases

Internal Medicine

Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry

Neurology & Psyciatry Patho- Pharmacology

Pathophysiology of Renal Diseases

Renal Patho- Pharmacology

Orthopedics (Theory)

Urology (Theory)

Radiology Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Diseases

13:30

Urology (Theory)

Pediatrics Diseases 2 (Theory)

Neurosurgery (Theory)

General Surgery (Theory)

Pediatrics Diseases1 (Theory)




Exam Schedule (Autumn 2025) 1404-1

Date(AD)

12/17/12025

12/21/2025

12/28/2025

12/31/2025

1/5/2026

1/12/2026

1/14/2026

1/18/2026

1/21/2026

1/24/2026

1/26/2026

1/27/2026

1/28/2026

1/31/2026

2/1/2026

2/2/2026

2/3/2026

2/7/2026

Date(Solar)

1404/9/26

1404/9/30

1404/10/07

1404/10/10

1404/10/15

1404/10/22

1404/10/24

1404/10/28

1404/11/01

1404/11/04

1404/11/06

1404/11/07

1404/11/08

1404/11/11

1404/11/12

1404/11/13

1404/11/14

1404/11/18

Day

‘Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

‘Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

10:30 12

Pharmacology of Infectious Diseases

Medical Statistics

Pathophysiology of Gastrointestinal Diseases

Gastrointestinal Patho- Pharmacology

Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics & Sugery

Surgery & Pediatrics Patho- Pharmacology

Clinical Phatology

Pathophysiology of Rheumatologic Diseases

Clinical Immunology 2 (Theory)

Neurology (Theory) Semiology(Basic Clinical Skills) Theory

Clinical Immunology 1 (Theory)

Radiology

Pulmonary Patho Pharmacology

Cardiovascular Patho- Pharmacology

13:30

Medical Ethics (Theory)

Obstetrics & Gynecology (Theory)

Urology (Theory)

Orthopedics (Theory)

Pediatrics Diseases 2 (Theory)

Infectious Diseases (Theory)

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Rheumatology Patho-Pharmacology

Psychiatry Diseases (Theory)




