			Exa	nm Schedule (Autumn 2025) 1404-1	
Date(AD)	Date(Solar)	Day	10:30	12	13:30
10/14/2025	1404/7/22	Tuesday		Pathophysiology of Pulmonary Diseases	
10/15/2025	1404/7/23	Wednesday			Urology (Theory)
10/18/2025	1404/7/26	Saturday		Introduction to Pharmacology	
10/25/2025	1404/8/03	Saturday		Pathophysiology of Hematologic Diseases	
10/26/2025	1404/8/04	Sunday			Pediatrics Diseases 2 (Theory)
10/28/2025	1404/8/06	Tuesday		Hematologic Patho- Pharmacology	
11/8/2025	1404/8/17	Saturday		Pathophysiology of Cardiovascular diseases	
11/12/2025	1404/8/21	Wednesday		Internal Medicine	
11/18/2025	1404/8/27	Tuesday		Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry	
11/22/2025	1404/9/01	Saturday		Neurology & Psyciatry Patho- Pharmacology	
11/25/2025	1404/9/04	Tuesday		Pathophysiology of Renal Diseases	
11/29/2025	1404/9/08	Saturday		Renal Patho-Pharmacology	
12/6/2025	1404/9/15	Saturday		Orthopedics (Theory)	Neurosurgery (Theory)
12/10/2025	1404/9/19	Wednesday		Urology (Theory)	General Surgery (Theory)
12/13/2025	1404/9/22	Saturday	Radiology	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Diseases	Pediatrics Diseases1 (Theory)

			Exa	m Schedule (Autumn 2025) 1404-1	
Date(AD)	Date(Solar)	Day	10:30	12	13:30
12/17/2025	1404/9/26	Wednesday		Pharmacology of Infectious Diseases	Medical Ethics (Theory)
12/21/2025	1404/9/30	Sunday		Medical Statistics	
12/28/2025	1404/10/07	Sunday		Pathophysiology of Gastrointestinal Diseases	
12/31/2025	1404/10/10	Wednesday		Gastrointestinal Patho- Pharmacology	Obstetrics & Gynecology (Theory)
1/5/2026	1404/10/15	Monday			Urology (Theory)
1/12/2026	1404/10/22	Monday			Orthopedics (Theory)
1/14/2026	1404/10/24	Wednesday		Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics & Sugery	
1/18/2026	1404/10/28	Sunday		Surgery & Pediatrics Patho- Pharmacology	Pediatrics Diseases 2 (Theory)
1/21/2026	1404/11/01	Wednesday			Infectious Diseases (Theory)
1/24/2026	1404/11/04	Saturday		Clinical Phatology	
1/26/2026	1404/11/06	Monday		Pathophysiology of Rheumatologic Diseases	Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
1/27/2026	1404/11/07	Tuesday		Clinical Immunology 2 (Theory)	
1/28/2026	1404/11/08	Wednesday			Rheumatology Patho-Pharmacology
1/31/2026	1404/11/11	Saturday	Neurology (Theory)	Semiology(Basic Clinical Skills) Theory	
2/1/2026	1404/11/12	Sunday		Clinical Immunology 1 (Theory)	
2/2/2026	1404/11/13	Monday		Radiology	Psychiatry Diseases (Theory)
2/3/2026	1404/11/14	Tuesday		Pulmonary Patho Pharmacology	
2/7/2026	1404/11/18	Saturday		Cardiovascular Patho- Pharmacology	